Vogels
Naam

Appelvink
Blauwe Reiger
Boerenzwaluw
Bonte Vliegenvanger
Boomkruiper
Buizerd

Ekster

Gaai
Gierzwaluw
Goudvink
Grasmus
Groene Specht
Groenling
Grote Bonte Specht
Grote Gele Kwikstaart
Grote Lijster
Heggenmus
Holenduif
Houtduif
Huiszwaluw
lJsvogel

Kauw

Kerkuil

Kievit
Koolmees
Kramsvogel
Merel
Pimpelmees
Putter

Raaf

Rode Wouw
Roodborst
Scholekster
Spotvogel
Spreeuw
Staartmees
Steenuil
Tjiftjaf
Torenvalk
Turkse Tortel
Vink

Wilde Eend
Winterkoning
Zanglijster
Zwarte Kraai
Zwartkop

Natuurtuin 2020

Wetenschappelijke naam

Coccothraustes coccothraustes

Ardea cinerea
Hirundo rustica
Ficedula hypoleuca
Certhia brachydactyla
Buteo buteo

Pica pica

Garrulus glandarius
Apus apus

Pyrrhula pyrrhula
Curruca communis
Picus viridis

Chloris chloris
Dendrocopos major
Motacilla cinerea
Turdus viscivorus
Prunella modularis
Columba oenas
Columba palumbus
Delichon urbicum
Alcedo atthis

Coloeus monedula
Tyto alba

Vanellus vanellus
Parus major

Turdus pilaris

Turdus merula
Cyanistes caeruleus
Carduelis carduelis
Corvus corax

Milvus milvus
Erithacus rubecula
Haematopus ostralegus
Hippolais icterina
Sturnus vulgaris
Aegithalos caudatus
Athene noctua
Phylloscopus collybita
Falco tinnunculus
Streptopelia decaocto
Fringilla coelebs

Anas platyrhynchos
Troglodytes troglodytes
Turdus philomelos
Corvus corone

Sylvia atricapilla

ov = overvliegend

gezien
Eerste

7-4-2020
1-6-2020
28-5-2020
13-5-2020
9-4-2020
20-1-2020
13-1-2020
20-1-2020
23-5-2020
23-1-2020
29-5-2020
20-1-2020
13-3-2020
9-4-2020
23-10-2020
3-4-2020
20-1-2020
28-2-2020
20-1-2020
28-8-2020
11-4-2020
9-4-2020
5-7-2020
9-4-2020
13-1-2020
13-11-2020
13-1-2020
20-1-2020
26-7-2020
29-5-2020
17-4-2020
9-4-2020
9-4-2020
24-5-2020
9-4-2020
16-10-2020
9-3-2020
6-3-2020
15-4-2020
24-5-2020
13-1-2020
9-1-2020
21-2-2020
9-4-2020
20-1-2020
27-3-2020

46 soorten

Laatste

7-4-2020
1-6-2020
28-8-2020
2-6-2020
13-11-2020
28-8-2020
16-10-2020
16-10-2020
25-6-2020
13-11-2020
29-5-2020
4-11-2020
9-4-2020
9-4-2020
23-10-2020
28-8-2020
15-5-2020
17-8-2020
9-4-2020
28-8-2020
15-4-2020
16-10-2020
5-7-2020
9-4-2020
9-4-2020
13-11-2020
9-4-2020
9-4-2020
13-11-2020
29-5-2020
17-4-2020
9-4-2020
9-4-2020
29-5-2020
9-4-2020
16-10-2020
16-10-2020
9-4-2020
20-4-2020
24-5-2020
19-6-2020
13-6-2020
9-10-2020
11-4-2020
29-5-2020
1-9-2020
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